Mid Wales Abbeycwmhir 19th May 2024
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Twinshock 125
Race 4

~

lan Knight
Mark Beeston
Alan Thomas
Martin Stokes
3 Kevin Thornton

738 Simon Chamberlain

41 Adrian Williams

9 Stephen Speed

468 Nick Payton
579 Mick Duckett

148 Simon Edmonds
Charlie Johnson
194 Mark Sheldon
Kevin Lees
Chris Abbott
565 Chris Lewis
Dave Cartlidge
508 Neil Williams

70 James Ellis

25 Keith Morris

69 Christopher Prosser
Tim Grindod
Ed Willett
306 Mike Jones

53 Mark Hurds

90 Chris Lees

19 Stuart Priest
900 Julian Kowalewski
711 Ruairi Spencer
Paul Smith
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Pre60, Pre65/Metisse & Pre68 <350
Pre60 Pre65

Racel

120 Tom Owen

186 Phil Anslow
255 Sam Gittoes
301 Rob Herring

89 Malcolm Herbert
661 Steve Chopping
400 Jon Britton
151 Jim Hannis

116 Ken Wallington
290 David Webb
261 Alan Dale

171 Peter Wood
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Pre68>350 / Pre78
Race 3
2 Rees Jones

1 Steven Ruddock
120 Tom Owen
232 Mitchell Harris
lan Harry

101 Pip Warr
400 Jon Britton

165 Kieran Jones-Milner
355 Phil Edwards
703 Rob Morgan
790 Nick Mills

797 Karl Stevens
Dave Willcox
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Pre68 Pre78
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35
32
30
28
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Pre68
25
22

20

Race 10
29 Mark Beeston
21 lan Knight
3 Kevin Thornton
6 John Cash
42 Alan Thomas
94 Charlie Johnson
738 Simon Chamberlain
51 Martin Stokes
9 Stephen Speed
41 Adrian Williams
468 Nick Payton
579 Mick Duckett
194 Mark Sheldon
148 Simon Edmonds
70 James Ellis
77 Kevin Lees
78 Chris Abbott
565 Chris Lewis
508 Neil Williams
25 Keith Morris
69 Christopher Prosser
748 Tim Grindod
53 Mark Hurds
8 Dave Cartlidge
7 Paul Smith
770 Ed Willett
90 Chris Lees
9 Stuart Priest
900 Julian Kowalewski
11 Ruairi Spencer
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190 Joe Brown
235 Sam Alderman
279 Ben Holyoake
186 Phil Anslow
661 Steve Chopping
301 Rob Herring

89 Malcolm Herbert
400 Jon Britton

151 Jim Hannis

261 Alan Dale

290 David Webb
171 Peter Wood
116 Ken Wallington
255 Sam Gittoes

Race 9
2 Rees Jones
824 Lee Kelly
190 Joe Brown
120 Tom Owen
101 Pip Warr
9 lan Harry
232 Mitchell Harris
71 Steven Ruddock
400 Jon Britton
355 Phil Edwards
790 Nick Mills
703 Rob Morgan
797 Karl Stevens
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Pre60 Pre65
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35 88
32 25
30 69
28 7
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26 74
25 19
24 9
23 7
22 7
21 900
20

19
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Pre68 Race 13
190
235
25 279
22 120
20 255
18 526
301
661
17 186

261
151
29(
171
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Race 15
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824
190

3

232
101
120
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355
797

Mark Beeston

lan Knight

Kevin Thornton
Charlie Johnson
Martin Stokes
James Ellis

Alan Thomas
Stephen Speed
Simon Chamberlain
Adrian Williams
Nick Payton

Mick Duckett
Simon Edmonds
Mark Sheldon
Chris Abbott

Neil Williams
Dave Cartlidge
Keith Morris
Christopher Prosser
Paul Smith

Ed Willett

Tim Grindod
Stuart Priest
Chris Lees

Kevin Lees

Ruairi Spencer
Julian Kowalewski

Joe Brown

Sam Alderman
Ben Holyoake
Tom Owen

Sam Gittoes
Kevin Pettit
Rob Herring
Steve Chopping
Phil Anslow
Malcolm Herbert
Jon Britton
Alan Dale

Jim Hannis
David Webb
Peter Wood

Rees Jones
Lee Kelly

Joe Brown
Steven Ruddock
Mitchell Harris
Pip Warr

Tom Owen

lan Harry

Phil Edwards
Karl Stevens
Dave Willcox
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Welsh Championship Points
Twinshock 125 A
29 Mark Beeston
21 lan Knight
3 Kevin Thornton
Alan Thomas
Martin Stokes
94 Charlie Johnson
738 Simon Chamberlain
Stephen Speed
41 Adrian Williams
468 Nick Payton
579 Mick Duckett
70 James Ellis
148 Simon Edmonds
194 Mark Sheldon
77 Kevin Lees
69 Christopher Prosser
76 John Cash
Twinshock 125 B
78 Chris Abbott
508 Neil Williams
88 Dave Cartlidge
25 Keith Morris
748 Tim Grindod
770 Ed Willett
7 Paul Smith
565 Chris Lewis
19 Stuart Priest
900 Julian Kowalewski
11 Ruairi Spencer
53 Mark Hurds
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Welsh Championship Points
Pre60
400 Jon Britton
171 Peter Wood
235 Sam Alderman
Pre65
255 Sam Gittoes
89 Malcolm Herbert
261 Alan Dale
190 Joe Brown
116 Ken Wallington
Pre68
186 Phil Anslow
301 Rob Herring
661 Steve Chopping
279 Ben Holyoake
151 Jim Hannis
120 Tom Owen
290 David Webb
526 Kevin Pettit

Welsh Championship Points
Pre68 >350
120 Tom Owen
232 Mitchell Harris
355 Phil Edwards
824 Lee Kelly
797 Karl Stevens
400 Jon Britton
703 Rob Morgan
Pre78
2 Rees Jones
71 Steven Ruddock
101 Pip Warr
9 lan Harry
790 Nick Mills
1 Dave Willcox

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

Points

102
99
86
80
7
72
Kl
68
66
62
59
57
55
53
47
45

105
90
84
82
75

7
66
64
63
58
57
47

69
62
50

64
64
56
50
38

60
56
55
50
49
47
46
20

67
64
53
50
48
38
33

5
62
60
58
33



Pre 74 up to 250 / Pre74 over 250

Race 5

1 2 Rees Jones

2 111 Rob Jones

3 48 Rhys Walker

4 267 Andrew Gillett
5 264 Chris Chell

6 525 Dan Evans

7 873 Nathan Jones
8 65 Bob Prosser

9 21 lan Knight

10 831 Neil Aldridge
1 79 Louis Harmer
12 103 Dylan Brown
13 94 Daniel Griffiths
14 19 Guto Llewelyn
15 98 Gary Warr

16 434 Glenn Morgan
17 445 Philip Baker
18 69 Alistair Devall
19 301 Rob Herring
20 492 David Walker
21 44 Paul Mansell
22 298 Michael Walker
23 414 Jess Yates
24 724 Charlotte Bloor
25 290 David Webb
26 901 lan Fenwick
27 552 Richard Pashley

Twinshock Unlimited
Race 2
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9 18
0 21
n 843
12 75
1312
14130
15 146
16 104
17 n4
18 14
19 159
20 148
21 34
22 6
23 84
24 52
25 195
26 134
27 183
28 65
29 954
30 78
31 1
32 677

33 29
34 2
3
Evo
Race 6
1 21
2 272

Andrew Gillett
Robert Jones
Chad Prosser
Dan Evans
Rhys Edwards
Darren Hughes
Chris Stone
Nick Moores
Dan Ridge

Neil Jones

Ade Dark

Nick Saunders
Paul Bennett
Ben Millichap
Gareth Noble
Andrew Prosser
Luke Rogers
Iwan Rees
Kevin Allen
Simon Edmonds
Aaron Baker
Rou Harmer
Adam Tarbett
Kevin Pettit
Steve Ryan
Mike Price
Rufus Mead
Rob Prosser
Martin Bullock
Scott Reeve
Robin Fitzpatrick
Max Bennett
Gary Wolstenholme
Jack Bennett
Dylan Davies

Andrew Gillett
Andy Watkins
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25
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25

16

15
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14

13

12
20
18
17
16
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15

9
14
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7
13
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5
12
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13
12
1
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0
0
0
0

Evo

25
22

Race 11
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6
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4
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72:
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Rob Jones
Rhys Walker
Rees Jones
Andrew Gillett
Chris Chell
Louis Harmer
Nathan Jones
Gary Warr
Guto Llewelyn
Sean Wilkins
Glenn Morgan
Rob Herring
Alistair Devall
Dave Love
David Walker
Paul Mansell
Neil Aldridge
Michael Walker
Jess Yates
Charlotte Bloor
David Webb
Richard Pashley

Race 8
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165
677
526

Andrew Gillett
Robert Jones
Darren Hughes
Rhys Edwards
Dan Ridge

Rob Prosser
Chris Stone
Rou Harmer
Ade Dark

Chad Prosser
Jack Bennett
Luke Rogers
Gareth Noble
Ben Millichap
Nick Moores
Nick Saunders
Iwan Rees
Trefor Davies
Andrew Prosser
Simon Edmonds
Kevin Allen

Neil Jones
Aaron Baker
Paul Bennett
Rufus Mead
Martin Bullock
Steve Ryan
Jamie Gainfort
Robin Fitzpatrick
Dylan Davies
Kieran Jones-Milner
Max Bennett
Kevin Pettit

Race 12

2
94

Andrew Gillett
Daniel Griffiths
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Evo
25
22

25
22
20
18
17
16
15

Race 17
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873

831
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19
856
98
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301
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28
492

298
4
29
724
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Race 14
267
m
461
65
45
v
21
46
18
6
525
843
130
146
75
14
14
78
159
12
104

w

378
195

183

954

677
165

Race 18

N

1
272

WC Rider

Rob Jones
Rhys Walker
Andrew Gillett
Rees Jones
Chris Chell
Nathan Jones
Neil Aldridge
Louis Harmer
Glenn Morgan
Guto Llewelyn
Sean Wilkins
Gary Warr
Dylan Brown
Rob Herring
Alistair Devall
Dave Love
David Walker
Paul Mansell
Michael Walker
Jess Yates
David Webb
Charlotte Bloor
Richard Pashley

Andrew Gillett
Robert Jones
Chad Prosser
Rob Prosser
Darren Hughes
Rhys Edwards
Neil Jones
Chris Stone
Dan Ridge

Nick Moores
Dan Evans

Ade Dark

Ben Millichap
Gareth Noble
Nick Saunders
Luke Rogers
Iwan Rees
Scott Reeve
Kevin Allen
Paul Bennett
Andrew Prosser
Dylan Davies
Aaron Baker
Trefor Davies
Steve Ryan
Adam Tarbett
Rufus Mead
Gary Wolstenholme
Martin Bullock
Robin Fitzpatrick
Max Bennett
Kieran Jones-Milner
Rou Harmer
Jack Bennett

Andrew Gillett
Andy Watkins
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Welsh Championship Points
Pre74 over 250

m
8
2
267
264
873
831
79
69
492
298
856
103
414
290
445
901

IS

Rob Jones
Rhys Walker
Rees Jones
Andrew Gillett
Chris Chell
Nathan Jones
Neil Aldridge
Louis Harmer
Alistair Devall
David Walker
Michael Walker
Sean Wilkins
Dylan Brown
Jess Yates
David Webb
Philip Baker
lan Fenwick

Pre74 up to 250

98
19
43
301
4
724
28
552
525
21
94
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Gary Warr
Guto Llewelyn
Glenn Morgan
Rob Herring
Paul Mansell
Charlotte Bloor
Dave Love
Richard Pashley
Dan Evans

lan Knight
Daniel Griffiths

Welsh Championship Points
Evo Twinshock

267
m
461
45
7
46
18
843
6
65
130
21
146
75
14
525
104

195

w

183
84
954
526
1
29
165
677

Andrew Gillett
Robert Jones
Chad Prosser
Darren Hughes
Rhys Edwards
Chris Stone
Dan Ridge

Ade Dark

Nick Moores
Rob Prosser
Ben Millichap
Neil Jones
Gareth Noble
Nick Saunders
Luke Rogers
Dan Evans
Andrew Prosser
Iwan Rees

Paul Bennett
Kevin Allen

Rou Harmer
Aaron Baker
Trefor Davies
Jack Bennett
Scott Reeve
Steve Ryan
Dylan Davies
Rufus Mead
Adam Tarbett
Martin Bullock
Kevin Pettit
Robin Fitzpatrick
Gary Wolstenholme
Kieran Jones-Milner
Max Bennett

Welsh Championship Points

Evo
21
94

Andrew Gillett
Daniel Griffiths

Points

62
62
61
51
46
43

40
25
22
20

Points

Points
75
60



20

18
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15
14
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50
48
44
43
39
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34
33
20




